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Results of the Japan Sake Awards - National New Sake Competition https://www.nrib.go.jp/data/kan/

Results of the Tohoku Sake Awards https://www.nta.go.jp/about/
organization/sendai/release/kampyokai/index.htm
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Compiled by Sendai 
Regional Taxation Bureau

Japanese, Chinese (Simplified), Chinese (Traditional) and Korean versions are also available on the 
National Tax Agency website.
https://www.nta.go.jp/about/organization/sendai/sake/sakagura/index.htm

Brewery
MAP SAKE

Name of City, Town, and Village No. Brewery Name Brand Name Brewery Tour Phone Number

Aomori City
Hirosaki City

Hachinohe City

Gonohe Town

Kuroishi City

Ajigasawa Town
Tsugaru City
Towada City
Shichinohe Town
Oirase Town
Mutsu City

NISHIDA SHUZOTEN CO.,LTD.

Rokka Shuzo Co.,Ltd.

MIURA SHUZO CO., LTD.

KANETA TAMADA SHUZOUTEN CO.,LTD.

Matsumidori Sake Brewery Co.,Ltd.

MARUTAKESHUZOTEN CO.,LTD.

SHIRAKAMISHUZO CO.,LTD.

HACHINOHE SHUZO Co.,Ltd.
HACHINOHE SHURUI CO.,LTD. 
HACHITSURU FACTORY
KIKUKOMASHUZO CO.,LTD.
Hachinohe Shurui Corporation
Gonohe Factory
NAKAMURA KAMEKICHI CO.,LTD.

NARUMIJOUZOUTEN CO.,LTD.

OZAKI SHUZO Corporation

Takenami Shuzoten Co.,LTD.

Hatomasamune Co.,LTD.

Morita Shoube Co.,Ltd.

Momokawa Brewing, Inc.

YUGENGAISHA SEKINOI SYUZO

×
×
×

○Reservation
○Reservation

×
○Reservation
○Reservation
○Reservation

×
×
×

○Reservation
○Reservation
○Reservation
○Reservation
○Reservation
○Reservation

×

DENSHU

Joppari

HOUHAI

HANAIPPU

Rokkon
SHIRAKAMI　　　　
ROMAN NO UTAGE

SHIRAKAMI

Mutsu Hassen

HACHITSURU

Kikukoma

Jyokû

TAMADARE

KIKUNOI

andou suigun

Iwakimasamune

Hakkodaoroshi

KOMAIZUMI

Momokawa

SEKINOI

017-788-0007
0172-35-4141
0172-32-1577
0172-34-7506
0172-34-2233
0172-86-2002
0172-86-2106
0178-33-1171
0178-43-0010
0178-62-2323
0178-62-2115
0172-52-3361
0172-52-3321
0173-72-2029
0173-23-5053
0176-23-0221
0176-62-2010
0178-52-2241
0175-22-3261
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